SrNo.

College

1 Kishan Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

2 Kishan Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

3 Kishan Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

4 Kishan Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

5 Kishan Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

6 Kishan Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

7 Kishan Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

8 Kishan Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

9 Kishan Lal
Public

Course Name

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration

UG 1st Merit List 2023-24 (Department of Higher Education Haryana)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name MobileNo Gender DOB 12th %
Allocation

Category

127294

167455

170235

108382

239625

125528

174302

213112

129514

ABHISHEK GILL

Apurva

BRIJESH KUMAR

VIKASH

MAHEK

AYUSHMAAN

HEENA

RUPESH YADAV

NAVEEN RATHI

RAJESH
KUMAR GILL

Pradeep
Ahlawat

KRISHAN
KUMAR

DHARMVIR
YADAV

RADHESHYAM

ANIL KUMAR

RAMJAS

SURENDER

KUMAR

RAJESH

9466733065

9416232782

8814845620

8295058842

9053116513

9896809638

9350117473

9992452540

8950812168

M

F

08-02-2005

02-07-2005

08-05-2005

09-12-2006

28-10-2005

17-10-2005

28-03-2007

16-07-2005

25-01-2006

Reservation Seat
Category
General AlOC
General AlOC
Backward AIOC
Class
General AlOC
General AlOC
Backward AlOC
Class
Scheduled AlOC
Caste
Backward AlOC
Class
General AlOC

88.2000

87.8000

86.2000

85.2000

89.6000

83.8000

87.6000

82.2000

82.2000

Weightage Total

Marks
10 98.2000
5 92.8000
5 91.2000
5 90.2000
0 89.6000
5 88.8000
0 87.6000
5 87.2000
5 87.2000



MobileNo Gender DOB Reservation Seat
Category Allocation

Category

Course Name

SrNo. College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name 12th % Weightage Total

Marks

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

College,
Rewari

Kishan Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

Kishan Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

Kishan Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

Kishan Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

Kishan Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

Kishan Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

Kishan Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

Kishan Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

Kishan Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

235771

191746

168452

251116

182247

214720

109826

244644

208951

ANKIT KUMAR

JITIN

TANNU

Yash Gupta

HIMANSHU

NITESH

Sarthak

NITESH KUMAR

GAURAV
CHAUHAN

MUKESH

ISHWAR SINGH

JAGDISH

Manoj Kumar

RISHIPAL

MANOJ
KUMAR

Jai prakash

RAKESH
KUMAR

SURAT SINGH

8571844047

8059703908

9416425776

8572056158

9588756674

8295424410

7015888239

9729264574

8901735401

02-09-2004

20-11-2004

24-02-2006

03-03-2005

08-12-2006

24-05-2005

10-11-2005

07-01-2005

26-09-2004

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

General

General

Scheduled
Caste

General

Scheduled
Caste

General

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

81.4000

81.4000

86.2000

85.8000

80.2000

79.8000

84.6000

79.2000

79.0000

5 86.4000
5 86.4000
0 86.2000
0 85.8000
5 85.2000
5 84.8000
0 84.6000
5 84.2000
5 84.0000



SrNo. MobileNo Gender []0] ] 12th % Weightage Total

Marks

Reservation Seat
Category Allocation
Category

Course Name

College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name

19 Kishan Lal Bachelor of Business 112420 ANJALI RAKESH 8950430474 06-06-2005 General HOGC 83.6000 0 83.6000
Public Administration
College, (Self-Finance)
Rewari

20 Kishan Lal Bachelor of Business 109424 NITESH DINESH 8930939982 29-08-2005 General HOGC 78.0000 5 83.0000
Public Administration KUMAR
College, (Self-Finance)
Rewari

21 Kishan Lal Bachelor of Business 153620 NITIN KUMAR NARESH 7015978733 24-10-2004 Backward HOGC 77.8000 5 82.8000
Public Administration KUMAR Class
College, (Self-Finance)
Rewari

22 Kishan Lal Bachelor of Business 254234 AMAN JOGINDER 8053879933 05-06-2005 General HOGC 82.4000 O 82.4000
Public Administration TIWARI
College, (Self-Finance)
Rewari

23 Kishan Lal Bachelor of Business 105598 Mahak Mr. Anil kumar 9416888451 14-09-2005 Backward HOGC 82.4000 0 82.4000
Public Administration yadav Class
College, (Self-Finance)
Rewari

24 Kishan Lal Bachelor of Business 164431 Parul Sandeep 7973601474 14-05-2006 Backward HOGC 82.2000 O 82.2000
Public Administration Class
College, (Self-Finance)
Rewari

25 Kishan Lal Bachelor of Business 118877 LAKSHAY RAMESH 9958696562 25-08-2005 Scheduled HOGC 82.0000 O 82.0000
Public Administration KUMAR Caste
College, (Self-Finance)
Rewari

26 Kishan Lal Bachelor of Business 132128 ARMAN SAINI NARESH 7404382515 28-04-2005 Backward HOGC 81.2000 O 81.2000
Public Administration Class
College, (Self-Finance)
Rewari

27 Kishan Lal Bachelor of Business 205286 Mahesh Deshraj 8059423763 25-06-2005 Backward HOGC 75.0000 5 80.0000
Public Administration Class
College, (Self-Finance)
Rewari

28 Kishan Lal Bachelor of Business 181061 HEMANT KUMAR  SURESH 9416418085 28-09-2006 Scheduled HOGC 74.2000 5 79.2000
Public Administration KUMAR Caste



SrNo. MobileNo DOB 12th % Total

Marks

Seat
Allocation
Category

Reservation
Category

Course Name Gender

College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name Weightage

College, (Self-Finance)
Rewari

29 Kishan Lal Bachelor of Business 150332 BHAWNA NARESH 9468132043 F 20-01-2004 Backward HOGC 79.0000 0O 79.0000
Public Administration YADAV Class
College, (Self-Finance)
Rewari

30 Kishan Lal Bachelor of Business 111213 AJAY DHANNA RAM 8168366319 M 05-07-2004 Backward HOGC 74.0000 5 79.0000
Public Administration Class
College, (Self-Finance)
Rewari

31 Kishan Lal Bachelor of Business 182098 YASH MITTAL HARIKESH 9521498442 M 20-02-2005 EWS HOGC 79.0000 O 79.0000
Public Administration MITTAL
College, (Self-Finance)
Rewari

32 Kishan Lal Bachelor of Business 202656 SANJU JAGDISH 7015011293 M 30-05-2005 Backward HOGC 74.0000 5 79.0000
Public Administration Class
College, (Self-Finance)
Rewari

33 Kishan Lal Bachelor of Business 162770 khushboo JASBIR 9315599508 F 18-03-2005 General HOGC 78.8000 0 78.8000
Public Administration
College, (Self-Finance)
Rewari

34 Kishan Lal Bachelor of Business 243732 VIVEK CHAUHAN  GOPAL SINGH 9817978501 M 13-04-2005 General HOGC 73.6000 5 78.6000
Public Administration
College, (Self-Finance)
Rewari

35 Kishan Lal Bachelor of Business 106563 Manish Manohar Lal 7988070577 M 19-04-2005 General HOGC 77.8000 0 77.8000
Public Administration
College, (Self-Finance)
Rewari

36 Kishan Lal Bachelor of Business 101418 Rahul Sahrawat Vikram Singh 7056310870 M 19-06-2005 General HOGC 77.8000 O 77.8000
Public Administration Sahrawat
College, (Self-Finance)
Rewari

37 Kishan Lal Bachelor of Business 172374 SHIVAM PANCHAL MAHESH 9671322094 M 28-07-2004 Backward HOGC 72.4000 5 77.4000
Public Administration KUMAR Class
College, (Self-Finance)

Rewari



SrNo. MobileNo DOB 12th % Total

Marks

Seat
Allocation
Category

Reservation
Category

Course Name Gender

College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name Weightage

38 Kishan Lal Bachelor of Business 193685 Yashika soni Prakash soni 8307909097 F 24-05-2005 Backward HOGC 77.0000 0O 77.0000
Public Administration Class
College, (Self-Finance)
Rewari

39 Kishan Lal Bachelor of Business 149286 CHETAN SHARMA RAJESH 7082031468 M 03-03-2006 General HOGC 71.4000 5 76.4000
Public Administration
College, (Self-Finance)
Rewari

40 Kishan Lal Bachelor of Business 195589 KUSUM JAGBIR 8818009451 F 12-10-2006 General HOGC 71.4000 5 76.4000
Public Administration
College, (Self-Finance)
Rewari

41 Kishan Lal Bachelor of Business 161733 PRIYA DEVENDER 9991008986 F 27-01-2005 General HOGC 76.2000 O 76.2000
Public Administration
College, (Self-Finance)
Rewari

42 Kishan Lal Bachelor of Business 183940 PANKAJ VIKRAM 8168989255 M 26-06-2004 Backward HOGC 76.0000 O 76.0000
Public Administration Class
College, (Self-Finance)
Rewari

43 Kishan Lal Bachelor of Business 142441 TANUJ NEHRA SUSHAN 9416995784 M 07-08-2005 EWS EWS-AIOC 71.2000 O 71.2000
Public Administration KUMAR
College, (Self-Finance)
Rewari

44 Kishan Lal Bachelor of Business 189500 KISHANKANT DEVINDER 8397845285 M 16-07-2004 EWS EWS-HOGC 60.8000 O 60.8000
Public Administration
College, (Self-Finance)
Rewari

45 Kishan Lal Bachelor of Business 116570 Ajay Ishwar Singh 8685906936 M 17-03-1999 Scheduled SC 70.8000 5 75.8000
Public Administration Caste
College, (Self-Finance)
Rewari

46 Kishan Lal Bachelor of Business 173530 NIDHI VIJAY SINGH 9821705198 M 18-11-2005 Scheduled SC 70.4000 O 70.4000
Public Administration Caste
College, (Self-Finance)
Rewari

47 Kishan Lal Bachelor of Business 228963 HIMANSHI NARENDER 8950923200 F 29-04-2003 Scheduled SC 69.2000 O 69.2000
Public Administration KUMAR Caste



MobileNo Gender DOB Reservation Seat
Category Allocation

Category

Course Name

SrNo. College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name 12th % Weightage Total

Marks

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

College,
Rewari

Kishan Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

Kishan Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

Kishan Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

Kishan Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

Kishan Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

Kishan Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

Kishan Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

Kishan Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

Kishan Lal
Public
College,
Rewari

(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business
Administration
(Self-Finance)

179128

177926

132053

186328

179447

144269

127132

205968

230057

YESH KUMAR

DEEPAK

UMED SINGH

Tanuj

KARTIK

NEERAJ

LUCKY

MOHIT

AASHISH

SATPAL SINGH

LALIT KUMAR

CHITER PAL

Kamaljeet

PREM KUMAR

RAJESH

KUMAR

JAIPAL

VIJAY

NET RAM

8295782233

8295868966

9289123467

9485865029

9416211424

9468456252

9416318722

8168845066

9992916545

15-02-2006

17-03-2002

20-12-1991

05-05-2004

06-12-2006

24-08-2004

12-03-2005

24-11-2005

13-04-2005

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

SC

SC

SC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCB

BCB

67.0000

63.6000

60.4000

65.6000

65.4000

61.8000

55.8000

69.8000

74.6000

0 67.0000
0 63.6000
0 60.4000
0 65.6000
0 65.4000
0 61.8000
0 55.8000
5 74.8000
0 74.6000



SrNo. College Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name MobileNo Gender []0] ] Reservation Seat 12th % Weightage Total

Category Allocation Marks
Category
57 Kishan Lal Bachelor of Business 209265 PRATHAM NARAYAN DAS 9050729405 M 09-03-2005 Backward BCB 68.6000 5 73.6000
Public Administration Class
College, (Self-Finance)
Rewari
58 Kishan Lal Bachelor of Business 196432 TANIYA YADAV SUDHIR 9588397834 F 30-06-2005 Backward BCB 72.6000 O 72.6000
Public Administration KUMAR Class
College, (Self-Finance)
Rewari
59 Kishan Lal Bachelor of Business 245360 VINIT VIJAY SINGH 9588358518 M 16-06-2004 Backward BCB 72.4000 O 72.4000
Public Administration Class
College, (Self-Finance)
Rewari
60 Kishan Lal Bachelor of Business 212767 CHETAN DINESH 8569841059 M 04-11-2006 Backward BCB 66.8000 5 71.8000
Public Administration KUMAR Class
College, (Self-Finance)
Rewari
61 Kishan Lal Bachelor of Business 163650 VARUN MANJEET 9588792874 M 11-01-2006 Backward BCB 71.6000 0O 71.6000
Public Administration SINGH Class
College, (Self-Finance)

Rewari



