UG 1st Merit List 2023-24 (Department of Higher Education Haryana)

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	127294	ABHISHEK GILL	RAJESH KUMAR GILL	9466733065	М	08-02-2005	General	AIOC	88.2000	10	98.2000
2	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	167455	Apurva	Pradeep Ahlawat	9416232782	F	02-07-2005	General	AIOC	87.8000	5	92.8000
3	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	170235	BRIJESH KUMAR	KRISHAN KUMAR	8814845620	М	08-05-2005	Backward Class	AIOC	86.2000	5	91.2000
4	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	108382	VIKASH	DHARMVIR YADAV	8295058842	М	09-12-2006	General	AIOC	85.2000	5	90.2000
5	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	239625	МАНЕК	RADHESHYAM	9053116513	F	28-10-2005	General	AIOC	89.6000	0	89.6000
6	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	125528	AYUSHMAAN	ANIL KUMAR	9896809638	М	17-10-2005	Backward Class	AIOC	83.8000	5	88.8000
7	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	174302	HEENA	RAMJAS	9350117473	F	28-03-2007	Scheduled Caste	AIOC	87.6000	0	87.6000
8	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	213112	RUPESH YADAV	SURENDER KUMAR	9992452540	М	16-07-2005	Backward Class	AIOC	82.2000	5	87.2000
9	Kishan Lal Public	Bachelor of Business Administration	129514	NAVEEN RATHI	RAJESH	8950812168	Μ	25-01-2006	General	AIOC	82.2000	5	87.2000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	College, Rewari	(Self-Finance)											
10	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	235771	ANKIT KUMAR	MUKESH	8571844047	Μ	02-09-2004	Backward Class	AIOC	81.4000	5	86.4000
11	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	191746	JITIN	ISHWAR SINGH	8059703908	Μ	20-11-2004	Backward Class	AIOC	81.4000	5	86.4000
12	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	168452	TANNU	JAGDISH	9416425776	F	24-02-2006	Backward Class	HOGC	86.2000	0	86.2000
13	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	251116	Yash Gupta	Manoj Kumar	8572056158	Μ	03-03-2005	General	HOGC	85.8000	0	85.8000
14	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	182247	HIMANSHU	RISHIPAL	9588756674	Μ	08-12-2006	General	HOGC	80.2000	5	85.2000
15	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	214720	NITESH	MANOJ KUMAR	8295424410	Μ	24-05-2005	Scheduled Caste	HOGC	79.8000	5	84.8000
16	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	109826	Sarthak	Jai prakash	7015888239	Μ	10-11-2005	General	HOGC	84.6000	0	84.6000
17	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	244644	NITESH KUMAR	RAKESH KUMAR	9729264574	Μ	07-01-2005	Scheduled Caste	HOGC	79.2000	5	84.2000
18	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	208951	GAURAV CHAUHAN	SURAT SINGH	8901735401	Μ	26-09-2004	General	HOGC	79.0000	5	84.0000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
19	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	112420	ANJALI	RAKESH	8950430474	F	06-06-2005	General	HOGC	83.6000	0	83.6000
20	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	109424	NITESH	DINESH KUMAR	8930939982	Μ	29-08-2005	General	HOGC	78.0000	5	83.0000
21	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	153620	NITIN KUMAR	NARESH KUMAR	7015978733	М	24-10-2004	Backward Class	HOGC	77.8000	5	82.8000
22	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	254234	AMAN	JOGINDER TIWARI	8053879933	Μ	05-06-2005	General	HOGC	82.4000	0	82.4000
23	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	105598	Mahak	Mr. Anil kumar yadav	9416888451	F	14-09-2005	Backward Class	HOGC	82.4000	0	82.4000
24	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	164431	Parul	Sandeep	7973601474	F	14-05-2006	Backward Class	HOGC	82.2000	0	82.2000
25	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	118877	LAKSHAY	RAMESH KUMAR	9958696562	М	25-08-2005	Scheduled Caste	HOGC	82.0000	0	82.0000
26	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	132128	ARMAN SAINI	NARESH	7404382515	М	28-04-2005	Backward Class	HOGC	81.2000	0	81.2000
27	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	205286	Mahesh	Deshraj	8059423763	М	25-06-2005	Backward Class	HOGC	75.0000	5	80.0000
28	Kishan Lal Public	Bachelor of Business Administration	181061	HEMANT KUMAR	SURESH KUMAR	9416418085	Μ	28-09-2006	Scheduled Caste	HOGC	74.2000	5	79.2000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	College, Rewari	(Self-Finance)											
29	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	150332	BHAWNA	NARESH YADAV	9468132043	F	20-01-2004	Backward Class	HOGC	79.0000	0	79.0000
30	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	111213	AJAY	DHANNA RAM	8168366319	Μ	05-07-2004	Backward Class	HOGC	74.0000	5	79.0000
31	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	182098	YASH MITTAL	HARIKESH MITTAL	9521498442	Μ	20-02-2005	EWS	HOGC	79.0000	0	79.0000
32	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	202656	SANJU	JAGDISH	7015011293	Μ	30-05-2005	Backward Class	HOGC	74.0000	5	79.0000
33	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	162770	khushboo	JASBIR	9315599508	F	18-03-2005	General	HOGC	78.8000	0	78.8000
34	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	243732	VIVEK CHAUHAN	GOPAL SINGH	9817978501	М	13-04-2005	General	HOGC	73.6000	5	78.6000
35	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	106563	Manish	Manohar Lal	7988070577	М	19-04-2005	General	HOGC	77.8000	0	77.8000
36	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	101418	Rahul Sahrawat	Vikram Singh Sahrawat	7056310870	М	19-06-2005	General	HOGC	77.8000	0	77.8000
37	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	172374	SHIVAM PANCHAL	MAHESH KUMAR	9671322094	Μ	28-07-2004	Backward Class	HOGC	72.4000	5	77.4000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
38	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	193685	Yashika soni	Prakash soni	8307909097	F	24-05-2005	Backward Class	HOGC	77.0000	0	77.0000
39	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	149286	CHETAN SHARMA	RAJESH	7082031468	Μ	03-03-2006	General	HOGC	71.4000	5	76.4000
40	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	195589	KUSUM	JAGBIR	8818009451	F	12-10-2006	General	HOGC	71.4000	5	76.4000
41	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	161733	PRIYA	DEVENDER	9991008986	F	27-01-2005	General	HOGC	76.2000	0	76.2000
42	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	183940	PANKAJ	VIKRAM	8168989255	М	26-06-2004	Backward Class	HOGC	76.0000	0	76.0000
43	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	142441	TANUJ NEHRA	SUSHAN KUMAR	9416995784	М	07-08-2005	EWS	EWS-AIOC	71.2000	0	71.2000
44	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	189500	KISHANKANT	DEVINDER	8397845285	М	16-07-2004	EWS	EWS-HOGC	60.8000	0	60.8000
45	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	116570	Ajay	Ishwar Singh	8685906936	М	17-03-1999	Scheduled Caste	SC	70.8000	5	75.8000
46	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	173530	NIDHI	VIJAY SINGH	9821705198	М	18-11-2005	Scheduled Caste	SC	70.4000	0	70.4000
47	Kishan Lal Public	Bachelor of Business Administration	228963	HIMANSHI	NARENDER KUMAR	8950923200	F	29-04-2003	Scheduled Caste	SC	69.2000	0	69.2000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	College, Rewari	(Self-Finance)											
48	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	179128	YESH KUMAR	SATPAL SINGH	8295782233	М	15-02-2006	Scheduled Caste	SC	67.0000	0	67.0000
49	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	177926	DEEPAK	LALIT KUMAR	8295868966	Μ	17-03-2002	Scheduled Caste	SC	63.6000	0	63.6000
50	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	132053	UMED SINGH	CHITER PAL	9289123467	М	20-12-1991	Scheduled Caste	SC	60.4000	0	60.4000
51	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	186328	Tanuj	Kamaljeet	9485865029	М	05-05-2004	Backward Class	BCA	65.6000	0	65.6000
52	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	179447	KARTIK	PREM KUMAR	9416211424	М	06-12-2006	Backward Class	BCA	65.4000	0	65.4000
53	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	144269	NEERAJ	RAJESH KUMAR	9468456252	М	24-08-2004	Backward Class	BCA	61.8000	0	61.8000
54	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	127132	LUCKY	JAIPAL	9416318722	М	12-03-2005	Backward Class	BCA	55.8000	0	55.8000
55	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	205968	MOHIT	YALIV	8168845066	М	24-11-2005	Backward Class	BCB	69.8000	5	74.8000
56	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	230057	AASHISH	NET RAM	9992916545	М	13-04-2005	Backward Class	BCB	74.6000	0	74.6000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
57	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	209265	PRATHAM	NARAYAN DAS	9050729405	М	09-03-2005	Backward Class	BCB	68.6000	5	73.6000
58	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	196432	TANIYA YADAV	SUDHIR KUMAR	9588397834	F	30-06-2005	Backward Class	BCB	72.6000	0	72.6000
59	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	245360	VINIT	VIJAY SINGH	9588358518	М	16-06-2004	Backward Class	BCB	72.4000	0	72.4000
60	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	212767	CHETAN	DINESH KUMAR	8569841059	М	04-11-2006	Backward Class	BCB	66.8000	5	71.8000
61	Kishan Lal Public College, Rewari	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	163650	VARUN	MANJEET SINGH	9588792874	М	11-01-2006	Backward Class	BCB	71.6000	0	71.6000